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The Top Dentures in Japan
NOW IN THE USA!
Founded in 2013 in Norcross, GA, Snow Rock USA is the premier source of materials, equipment, and ac-
cessories for the dental laboratory community, sourcing from all over Asia and beyond. 
With long-established presences in overseas markets for over 30 years, including the best-performing 
flexible removables in Japan and Korea, Snow Rock USA is proud to present its innovative and convenient 
products to the North American market!
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Shade Guide: Shade Guide:

QuickBase

Item Numbers Item Numbers Item Numbers
Powder: 1lb - QB5383A, 5lb - QB5383B, 25lb - QB5383C
Liquid: 8oz - QB5278A, 1qt - QB5278B, 1gal - QB5278C

Powder: 1lb - HP5383A, 5lb - HP5383B, 25lb - HP5383C
Liquid: 8oz - HP5278A, 1qt - HP5278B, 1gal - HP5278C

Base Powder: 3.5oz - TF5483
Liquid: 1.7fl oz - TF5476

Tooth Powder: 3oz - #A1 - TF4471

HardPour TurboFix

Available Sizes: Available Sizes: Available Sizes:

#00#00

ClearClear

#11#11

Original (L)Original (L)

#12#12

Light (L)Light (L)

#13

#13

Light Red-Pink (L) Peach

Light Red-Pink (L)

#21

Light Red-Orange (G)

#14#14
Dark Pink (L)Dark Pink (L)

#22

#23

Mild Red (G)

Mild Dark Pink (G)

Heat-Cure Acrylic Denture Base Resin High-Impact Pourable Acrylic Self-Cure Repair Acrylic

Powder Powder Tooth Powder

Liquid Liquid

Base Powder

Liquid

Base Shade Guide:

Tooth Shade Guide:

1.7fl oz8fl oz 8fl oz

1lb 1lb

1qt 1qt

5lb 5lb

1gal 1gal

25lb 25lb 3.0oz

#A1, #A2, #A3, #Incisal

3.5oz

#00

Clear OriginalReal Pink

#11

Dark Pink

#7a

#14#12

Light (L)

- JUST 10 MIN CURE in boiling water, 20 min bench cool
- HIGH-IMPACT strength and quality
- Fantastic aesthetics, available in every standard shade
- Conventional pack, or injection

- HIGHEST IMPACT strength + quality on market for pourables
- GREAT FLOWABILITY - extremely easy to handle and pour, 
  flows like a liquid
- Fits better than the leading competitor acrylic

- SELF-CURING resin for repairing, relining, and adding teeth
- NO PRESSURE POT accelerate curing with warm water
- ZERO POROSITY without bubbles
- SHADE MATCHING #7a Real Pink matches any shade under

#15

Peach

#15



AcryFlex FlexFit ClearFit

#00

Clear

- SEMI-FLEXIBLE DENTURES, partials and clasps
- FULLY REPAIRABLE and reline-able
- EXCELLENT FINISH without special burrs
- MONOMER-SAFE, hypoallergenic

- FULLY-FLEXIBLE partials and clasps
- EXCELLENT AESTHETIC FINISH without special burrs
- LAB REPAIRABLE and fully reline-able with any soft-reliner
- MONOMER-FREE, 100% hypoallergenic

- GLASS-LIKE CLARITY
- EXCELLENT AESTHETIC FINISHING without special burrs
- LAB REPAIRABLE and fully reline-able w/ any soft-reline
- MONOMER-FREE, 100% hypoallergenic​​

Translucent Flexible FrameworkSemi-Flexible Thermo Acrylic Flexible Thermo Nylon
FLEX

#0

Clear

#7

Live Pink

Pink

#1

Clear Pink

Real Pink

#2

Light Pink

Dark Pink

#3

#7a #8a

#OR

Original

Pink

#1

Clear Pink

Real Pink

#2

Light Pink

Dark Pink

#3 #7a #8a

Available Sizes: Available Sizes: Available Sizes:

Resin Bag Resin Bag Resin Bag

5-Pack
(25mm tubes)

5-Pack
(25mm tubes)

5-Pack
(25mm tubes)

1kg 1kg 1kg

Small Small SmallMedium Medium MediumLarge Large Large

10kg 10kg 10kg25kg

Shade Guide: Shade Guide:Shade Guide:

Item Numbers Item Numbers Item Numbers
Resin Bag: 1kg - AF5597, 10kg - AF5597B, 25kg - AF5597BL
5-Pack: Small - AF5597S, Medium - AF5597M, Large - AF5597L

Resin Bag: 1kg - FF5144, 10kg - FF5144B
5-Pack: Small - FF5144S, Medium - FF5144M, Large - FF5144L

Resin Bag: 1kg - CF5145, 10kg - CF5145B
5-Pack: Small - CF5145S, Medium - CF5145M, Large - CF5145L



Pre-diatoric    Aesthetic    Strong    Economic



• Premium grade teeth
• Pre-drilled diatoric holes
• Both conventional and    	
   flexible dentures 
• Easy mould selection
• Wide variety

Pre-Diatoric Teeth

Pre-Waxed Full Denture Setups
• Create the perfect denture with zero effort
• Ideal occlusion, contour, and smile
• Easily adjustable, cut for partials

Pre-Waxed Full Denture SetupsPre-Diatoric Teeth

TS2 + N3 (30)

TS3 + N3 / N4 (32)

TS4 + N5 (34)

TS5 + N5.5 (35)

TS6 + N6 (36)

L2 + N3 (30)

L3 + N3 / N4 (32)

L4 + N5 (34)

L5 + N5.5 (35)

L5 + N6 (36)

43mm

44.5

46mm

47.5mm

49mm

40mm

41.5mm

43mm

44.5mm

46mm

UF2 

UF3

UF4

UF5

UF6

LF2 

LF3

LF4

LF5

LF6

UPPER + POSTERIOR LOWER + POSTERIORLENGTH LENGTHMOULD MOULD

UP
PE

R 
FU

LL
 A

RC
H

LO
W

ER
 F

UL
L A

RC
H

LF2 40mm

LF3 41.5mm

LF4 43mm

LF5 44.5mm

LF6 46mm

UF6 49mm

UF5 47.5mm

UF4 46mm

UF3 44.5mm

UF2 43mm

LOWER ARCH SIZESUPPER ARCH SIZESTAPERED SQUARE   UPPER ANTERIOR

*See tooth chart for all sizes

TAPERED   UPPER ANTERIOR

SQUARE   UPPER ANTERIOR

OVAL   UPPER ANTERIOR

ROUND   UPPER ANTERIOR

LOWER ANTERIOR

MOLAR   UPPER & LOWER
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Contains: 
1 - JetPAC Hybrid 
1 - Jet Furnace 
4 - Jet Flask
2 - Flexible Cylinder 
2 - Flexible Cylinder Nugget 
1 - Flexible Pressurization Bar 
1 - Flexible Removal Stand Set 

Contains: 
1 - JetPAC Hybrid 
2 - Jet Flask
2 - Heat-Cure Cylinder 
2 - Heat-Cure Cylinder Nugget 
2 - Heat-Cure Pressurization Bar 
3 - Sprue Wax (4mm, 5.5mm, 7.5mm) 
1 - Check Valve 
Accessories (Hammer, Tube, Connector, Seal, Etc)

Inject Heat-Cure Resin Only
#K002

JetPAC Complete Kit B

Inject Heat-Cure + Thermo Flexible Resin
#K001

JetPAC Complete Kit A

One System + One Flask = Inject BOTH Heat-Cure and Thermo Flexible Materials.

8

2 - Heat-Cure Cylinder 
2 - Heat-Cure Cylinder Nugget 
2 - Heat-Cure Pressurization Bar 
3 - Sprue Wax (4mm, 5.5mm, 7.5mm)
1 - Check Valve 
1 - Sulfon Packing
Accessories (Hammer, Tube, Connector, Seal, Etc)

Hybrid System Kits



29.14 x 22.05 x 38.19 inch
740 x 560 x 970 mm

195lb / 88kg

3.5kw

220V(50/60Hz) 19A Single Phase

6 Snow Rock, 15 Non-SR Flasks

JetWasherPro
Fully Automatic 

Steam Boilout Tank
#E0004

Jet Washer Pro
SPECS
Size

Weight
Max Consumption
Electricity
Capacity

• Remove 100% Wax From 6 Snow Rock Flasks
   w/ One Button Touch in 19 min

• Dewax 15 Non-Snow Rock Flasks Traditionally
• Sanitary and Efficient Steam, No Drain Clog or     
   Boiling Water

9



Rock Solid Baseplate Wax

RockWax Assorted Baseplate Wax
50pc (10pc, 20pc, 20pc respectively)

#RW5017

#RW5019

#RW5022

#RW50AS

Resin Sep
Premium Resin Separator
• Easily separate resin from stone
• Apply with brush or pour spread 
method
(500ml)

• Superior stable like acrylic w/o brittleness, distortion
• Hot water softens, room temp hardens
• Bonds seamlessly to wax bite-blocks

#RS1510
1.9mm - 50pc
Yellow

2.2mm - 50pc
Red-Orange

1.7mm - 50pc
Green
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AcryFlex Premade Clasps
Premade Clasps Made from AcryFlex 
for Easy Repairs and Additions
(#7a Real Pink)

AcryFlex Premade Clasps
Premade Clasps Made from AcryFlex 
for Easy Repairs and Additions
(#0 Clear)

#PC00

#PC7A

Contains: 
1 - AcryFlex Premade Clasp #0 Clear - 10 pcs 
1 - AcryFlex Premade Clasp #7a Real Pink - 10 pcs
1 - TurboFix Powder #7a Real Pink - 3.5oz 
1 - TurboFix Liquid - 50cc 
1 - Heat Gun - 1 unit

#K102

Snow Rock USA Ultimate Repair Kit
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JetPAC Hybrid Injector
Injector Compatible w/ Jet Flask
#J001

Jet Furnace Duo
Melts 6 Cases Simultaneously 
w/ Two Temp Zones
#E012 Hybrid Flask + 

Heat-Cure Cylinder Set
1 - Hybrid Flask
1 - Heat-cure Cylinder
1 - Heat-cure Cylinder Disk
1 - Heat-cure Pressurization Bar
#K001/2AKS

Jet Flask + Heat-Cure Cylinder Set
1 - Jet Flask
1 - Heat-cure Cylinder
1 - Heat-cure Cylinder Disk
1 - Heat-cure Pressurization Bar
#K001/2AKS

Jet Flask + Flexible Cylinder Set
1 - Jet Flask
1 - Flexible Cylinder
1 - Flexible Cylinder Disk
#K101AKS



Aluminum Case Type A
For Snow Rock System
(40pcs)
#A000

Aluminum Case Type B
For Non Snow Rock System
(40pcs)
#A001

Sprue Wax
4.0mm, 5.5mm, 7.5mm
#1786, #1782, #1780

Sulfon Packing
Silicon discs inserted 
to prevent resin back-flow 
during melting process
(300 pcs)
#1739

Wax Rim Softener
Digital Occlusion Rim 
Softening Heat Plate
#DF100

Wooden Display Box
Premium Wooden 
Denture Display Box
#2111

Air Vibration Chisel
#2401

Check Valve
One-way Valve for Heat-cure Injection
(100 pcs)
#CV100

Relining Pre-Primer
Primer for FlexFit Soft-Relining
(15ml Bottle)
#5508

Resin Primer
Primer for Bonding 
Prosthetic Teeth to AcryFlex
(50ml Bottle)
#5496

Super Primer
Primer for FlexFit-FlexFit Repairs
(30ml Bottle)
#5506
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The Top Dentures in Japan
NOW IN THE USA!

1-888-793-7477
INFO@SNOWROCKUSA.COM
WWW.SNOWROCKUSA.COM


